Loc
010
011
014
020
030
050
100
110
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
350
360
370
380
390
400
550
570
580
650
655
660
680

Full Legal Name

State University of New York at Albany

SUNY Center of Economic Excellence

College of Nanoscale Science & Engineering

State University of New York at Binghamton

State University of New York at Buffalo

State University of New York at Stony Brook

State University of New York Health Science Center at Brooklyn
State University of New York Health Science Center at Syracuse
State University College at Brockport

State University College at Buffalo

State University College at Cortland

State University College at Fredonia

State University College at Geneseo

State University College at Old Westbury

State University College at New Paltz

State University College at Oneonta

State University College at Oswego

State University College at Plattsburgh

State University College at Potsdam

State University College at Purchase

State University of New York Institute of Technology at Utica/Rome
State University of New York Empire State College

State University of New York College of Technology at Alfred

State University of New York College of Technology at Canton
State University of New York College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill
State University of New York College of Technology at Delhi

State University of New York College of Technology at Farmingdale
State University of New York College of Agriculture and Technology at Morrisville
State University of New York College of Environmental Science and Forestry
State University of New York Maritime College

State University of New York College of Optometry

Research Foundation of State University of New York Central Office
Vice Chancellor for Research & Economic Development

SUNY Strategic Support

Levin Institute

Abbreviated Name
University at Albany
SUNY CED

CNSE

Binghamton University
University at Buffalo
Stony Brook University
Downstate Medical Center
Upstate Medical University
SUNY Brockport

Buffalo State College
SUNY Cortland

SUNY Fredonia

SUNY Geneseo

Old Westbury

SUNY New Paltz
College at Oneonta
SUNY Oswego

SUNY Plattsburgh
SUNY Potsdam
Purchase College
SUNYIT

Empire State College
Alfred State College
SUNY Canton

SUNY Cobleskill

SUNY Delhi
Farmingdale State College
Morrisville State College
SUNY ESF

Maritime College
College of Optometry
RF Central Office
VCRED/SPO

SUNY Strategic Support
Levin Institute



	Sheet1

