Loc	Full Legal Name
010	State University of New York at Albany
011	SUNY Center of Economic Excellence
014	College of Nanoscale Science & Engineering
020	State University of New York at Binghamton
030	State University of New York at Buffalo
050	State University of New York at Stony Brook
100	State University of New York Health Science Center at Brooklyn
110	State University of New York Health Science Center at Syracuse
150	State University College at Brockport
160	State University College at Buffalo
170	State University College at Cortland
180	State University College at Fredonia
190	State University College at Geneseo
200	State University College at Old Westbury
210	State University College at New Paltz
220	State University College at Oneonta
230	State University College at Oswego
240	State University College at Plattsburgh
250	State University College at Potsdam
260	State University College at Purchase
270	State University of New York Institute of Technology at Utica/Rome
280	State University of New York Empire State College
350	State University of New York College of Technology at Alfred
360	State University of New York College of Technology at Canton
370	State University of New York College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill
380	State University of New York College of Technology at Delhi
390	State University of New York College of Technology at Farmingdale
400	State University of New York College of Agriculture and Technology at Morrisville
550	State University of New York College of Environmental Science and Forestry
570	State University of New York Maritime College
580	State University of New York College of Optometry
650	Research Foundation of State University of New York Central Office
655	Vice Chancellor for Research & Economic Development
660	SUNY Strategic Support

680 Levin Institute

Abbreviated Name University at Albany SUNY CED CNSE **Binghamton University** University at Buffalo Stony Brook University Downstate Medical Center Upstate Medical University SUNY Brockport **Buffalo State College** SUNY Cortland SUNY Fredonia SUNY Geneseo Old Westbury SUNY New Paltz College at Oneonta SUNY Oswego SUNY Plattsburgh SUNY Potsdam Purchase College SUNYIT **Empire State College** Alfred State College SUNY Canton SUNY Cobleskill SUNY Delhi Farmingdale State College Morrisville State College SUNY ESF Maritime College College of Optometry **RF** Central Office VCRED/SPO SUNY Strategic Support

Levin Institute